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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Catering

The Cheeky Panda Plastic Free Cocktail Napkins offer a sustainable, 
eco-friendly, low carbon solution for your company, and they are 
particularly perfect for all sorts of catering opportunities, such as 
canapé evenings and champagne receptions. 

• Cocktail napkins made from 100% virgin 
bamboo pulp.  

• Our cocktail napkins, as well as our 
entire range, come from a 100% FSC 
accredited sources.  
 

• Bamboo tissue products are found to be 
significantly less harmful to the 
environment by being the most 
sustainable plant – growing 30 times 
faster than the humble tree and 
absorbing up to 35% more carbon and 
producing 30% more oxygen than trees 
during their growth!  

CHEEKY PANDA PLASTIC FREE 
COCKTAIL NAPKIN

Product features

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

cases per pallet on uk pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

cases per pallet on eu pallet

pallet height

Cases/40 ft container

710mm

465mm

290mm

5000g

30

Recycled Cardboard

15060561630117

9

4

36

6

4

24

1.80m

1,075

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

sheets count

ply

sheet size

100

3

250x250mm

gross weight per pack 

pack width

pack depth

166g

140mm

149mm

pack height

product packaging

pack barcode

90mm

Plastic Free Cardboard

5060561630110


