

## CHEEKY PANDA PLASTIC FREE COCKTAIL NAPKIN

The Cheeky Panda Plastic Free Cocktail Napkins offer a sustainable, eco-friendly, low carbon solution for your company, and they are particularly perfect for all sorts of catering opportunities, such as canapé evenings and champagne receptions.



## Product features

- Cocktail napkins made from 100% virgin bamboo pulp.
- Our cocktail napkins, as well as our entire range, come from a 100% FSC accredited sources.
- Bamboo tissue products are found to be significantly less harmful to the environment by being the most sustainable plant growing 30 times faster than the humble tree and absorbing up to 35% more carbon and producing 30% more oxygen than trees during their growth!

## **Product Specifications**

SH	IEETS COUNT	100	GROSS WEIGHT PER PACK	166g	PACK HEIGHT	90mm
	PLY	3	PACK WIDTH	140mm	PRODUCT PACKAGING	Plastic Free Cardboard
	SHEET SIZE	250x250mm	PACK DEPTH	149mm	PACK BARCODE	5060561630110

## Packaging Pallet

CASE WIDTH	710mm
CASE DEPTH	465mm
CASE HEIGHT	290mm
CASE WEIGHT	5000g
PACKS PER CASE	30
CASE MATERIAL	Recycled Cardboard
CASE BARCODE	15060561630117

CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 x 1000 UK PALLET SIZE	9
layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size	4
CASES PER PALLET ON UK PALLET	36
CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 x 800 EU PALLET SIZE	6
layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size	4
CASES PER PALLET ON EU PALLET	24
PALLET HEIGHT	1.80m
Cases/40 ft container	1,075

2020 thecheekypanda.co.uk